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Current Account Activity

Balance Summary
Shanthi Bhonagiri 1D: GR009393
As of: 30 Jan 2021 5:22 PM

CURRENT BALANCE

Transaction Details

$0.00

The details below represent recent activity reflected in your balance due to New England College and may not include payment plan activity that has

not yet posted.

DATE

01/08/2021

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

08/17/2020

08/12/2020

08/10/2020

08/10/2020

08/10/2020

01/19/2021

01/14/2021

01/08/2021

12/21/2020

05/08/2020

05/07/2020

04/28/2020

TERM

Spring | 2021 Executive

Spring | 2021 Executive

Spring | 2021 Executive

Spring | 2021 Executive

Spring | 2021 Executive

Fall 1 2020 Executive

Fall 1 2020 Executive

Fall | 2020 Executive

Fall 1 2020 Executive

Fall 1 2020 Executive

Winter 2020 (7 Weeks)

Winter 2020 (7 Weeks)

Winter 2020 (7 Weeks)

Winter 2020 (7 Weeks)

Summer | 2020 Executive

Summer | 2020 Executive

Summer | 2020 Executive

DESCRIPTION

Payment via CC (Inf)

Executive MS Data Analytics

Executive MS Data Analytics

Executive MS Data Analytics

Student Services Fee

Payment via CC (Inf)

Executive Masters

Executive Masters

Executive Masters

Student Services Fee

Refund (QP)

Graduation Fee (UG)

Payment via CC (Inf)

Graduation Fee (UG)

Payment via CC (Inf)

Executive Masters

Executive Masters

AMOUNT

-$3,236.00

$1,320.00

$440.00

$1,320.00

$156.00

-$3,236.00

$880.00

$880.00

$1,320.00

$156.00

$150.00

-$150.00

-$150.00

$150.00

-$3,224.00

$440.00

$1,320.00



04/28/2020

04/28/2020

01/09/2020

01/07/2020

12/18/2019

12/18/2019

12/18/2019

08/20/2019

08/08/2019

08/08/2019

08/22/2019

06/12/2019

05/16/2019

05/01/2019

05/01/2019

05/01/2019

05/11/2019

01/10/2019

01/10/2019

01/10/2019

Transaction Details Totals:

Summer | 2020 Executive

Summer | 2020 Executive

Spring | 2020 Executive

Spring | 2020 Executive

Spring | 2020 Executive

Spring | 2020 Executive

Spring | 2020 Executive

Fall 1 2019 Executive

Fall 2019 Executive

Fall 1 2019 Executive

Summer Il 2019 Executive

Summer | 2019 Executive

Summer | 2019 Executive

Summer | 2019 Executive

Summer | 2019 Executive

Summer | 2019 Executive

Summer | 2019 (7 Weeks)

Spring | 2019 Executive

Spring | 2019 Executive

Spring 2019 (15 Weeks)

Executive Masters

Student Services Fee

Payment via CC (Inf)

Executive MBA Cyber

Executive MBA Cyber

Executive MBA Cyber

Student Services Fee

Executive MBA Cyber

Executive MBA Cyber

Student Services Fee

Payment via CC (Inf)

Executive MBA Cyber

Payment via CC (Inf)

Executive MBA Cyber

Executive MBA Cyber

Student Services Fee

Payment via CC (Inf)

Executive MBA Cyber

Student Services Fee

Payment via CC (Inf)

$1,320.00

$144.00

-$3,224.00

$440.00

$1,320.00

$1,320.00

$144.00

$440.00

$2,640.00

$144.00

-$3,224.00

$440.00

-$440.00

$1,320.00

$1,320.00

$140.00

-$2,780.00

$3,080.00

$140.00

-$3,220.00

$0.00



