

## **Current Account Activity**

## **Balance Summary**

Shanthi Bhonagiri ID: GR009393

As of: 30 Jan 2021 5:22 PM

CURRENT BALANCE

\$0.00

## **Transaction Details**

The details below represent recent activity reflected in your balance due to New England College and may not include payment plan activity that has not yet posted.

DATE	TERM	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
01/08/2021	Spring I 2021 Executive	Payment via CC (Inf)	-\$3,236.00
01/05/2021	Spring I 2021 Executive	Executive MS Data Analytics	\$1,320.00
01/05/2021	Spring I 2021 Executive	Executive MS Data Analytics	\$440.00
01/05/2021	Spring I 2021 Executive	Executive MS Data Analytics	\$1,320.00
01/05/2021	Spring I 2021 Executive	Student Services Fee	\$156.00
08/17/2020	Fall I 2020 Executive	Payment via CC (Inf)	-\$3,236.00
08/12/2020	Fall I 2020 Executive	Executive Masters	\$880.00
08/10/2020	Fall I 2020 Executive	Executive Masters	\$880.00
08/10/2020	Fall I 2020 Executive	Executive Masters	\$1,320.00
08/10/2020	Fall I 2020 Executive	Student Services Fee	\$156.00
01/19/2021	Winter 2020 (7 Weeks)	Refund (QP)	\$150.00
01/14/2021	Winter 2020 (7 Weeks)	Graduation Fee (UG)	-\$150.00
01/08/2021	Winter 2020 (7 Weeks)	Payment via CC (Inf)	-\$150.00
12/21/2020	Winter 2020 (7 Weeks)	Graduation Fee (UG)	\$150.00
05/08/2020	Summer I 2020 Executive	Payment via CC (Inf)	-\$3,224.00
05/07/2020	Summer I 2020 Executive	Executive Masters	\$440.00
04/28/2020	Summer I 2020 Executive	Executive Masters	\$1,320.00

04/28/2020	Summer I 2020 Executive	Executive Masters	\$1,320.00
04/28/2020	Summer I 2020 Executive	Student Services Fee	\$144.00
01/09/2020	Spring I 2020 Executive	Payment via CC (Inf)	-\$3,224.00
01/07/2020	Spring I 2020 Executive	Executive MBA Cyber	\$440.00
12/18/2019	Spring I 2020 Executive	Executive MBA Cyber	\$1,320.00
12/18/2019	Spring I 2020 Executive	Executive MBA Cyber	\$1,320.00
12/18/2019	Spring I 2020 Executive	Student Services Fee	\$144.00
08/20/2019	Fall I 2019 Executive	Executive MBA Cyber	\$440.00
08/08/2019	Fall I 2019 Executive	Executive MBA Cyber	\$2,640.00
08/08/2019	Fall I 2019 Executive	Student Services Fee	\$144.00
08/22/2019	Summer II 2019 Executive	Payment via CC (Inf)	-\$3,224.00
06/12/2019	Summer I 2019 Executive	Executive MBA Cyber	\$440.00
05/16/2019	Summer I 2019 Executive	Payment via CC (Inf)	-\$440.00
05/01/2019	Summer I 2019 Executive	Executive MBA Cyber	\$1,320.00
05/01/2019	Summer I 2019 Executive	Executive MBA Cyber	\$1,320.00
05/01/2019	Summer I 2019 Executive	Student Services Fee	\$140.00
05/11/2019	Summer I 2019 (7 Weeks)	Payment via CC (Inf)	-\$2,780.00
01/10/2019	Spring I 2019 Executive	Executive MBA Cyber	\$3,080.00
01/10/2019	Spring I 2019 Executive	Student Services Fee	\$140.00
01/10/2019	Spring 2019 (15 Weeks)	Payment via CC (Inf)	-\$3,220.00

Transaction Details Totals:

\$0.00